SANINDUSA

D_Path square anti-slip shower tray

D_Path square anti-slip shower tray - White

107872004AD 5604815334500

Technical Information

80 mm
80 mm
40 mm

23.80 kg

D_Path
Shower trays
Ceramic
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S n N I N D U S n D_Path square anti-slip shower tray

Variations

@

White
900x900x40 mm

107852004AD
5604815331950
30.10 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

107852AD_2D (ZIP) , 107852AD_3D (ZIP) , 107872AD_2D (ZIP) , 107872AD_3D (ZIP),
Shower Trays (PDF) ,

107872_107852_DT (PDF),

Shower trays and enclosure compatibility (PDF) ,

2026 © Sanindusa S.A. - The Path of Water . Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) . Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

Vo

21-02-2026 2 of 2



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/dpath-square-anti-slip-shower-tray?d=5998&c=3382
https://sanindusa.com/file/9521
https://sanindusa.com/file/34929
https://sanindusa.com/file/34930
https://sanindusa.com/file/34982
https://sanindusa.com/file/34983
https://sanindusa.com/file/24642
https://sanindusa.com/file/36061
https://sanindusa.com/file/34328
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

